Lazy Cash System Proofing for February 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT
NEA 1

-

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 20:00 Voice of A 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.31
Southwell Leader
Single 29th 16:55 Lingfield [Fleeting Visit 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.31
Each Way 29th 16:45 Farmer Boy 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9.31
Doncaster
Single 29th 14:40 Newbury |Nordic 9.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 11.31
Combined Cancelled
Single 29th 14:35 Lingfield |Nonios 8.50 1.00 Win 1 6.75 11.31
Single 29th 13:50 Coded 10.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 4.56
Doncaster Message
Single 28th 16:00 Lingfield |Merhoob 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.56
Double 28th 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.56
16:35 Lingfield |Miss Elsa 2.00 1
16:00 Lingfield |Merhoob 3.75 5
Single 28th 19:45 Lord Of The 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.56
Newcastle Glen
Single 28th 18:15 Gowanbuster 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.56
Newcastle
Single 28th 14:20 Lingfield [Merweb 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.56
Single 28th 14:00 Midnight Moss 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 10.56
Doncaster
Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.56
19:00 Fantastic Flyer 3.50 1
Chelmsford
City
15:40 Carnwennan 3.25 2
Newcastle
Single 27th 14:35 Clonmel |Kristian 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.56
Goingwel
Single 27th 19:00 Fantastic Flyer 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 7.56
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 15:40 Carnwennan 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.81
Newcastle
Single 27th 17:00 Ludlow [Alltimegold 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.81
Single 27th 16:15 Dandys Gold 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.81
Newcastle
Single 27th 13:30 Vino\'s Choice 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.81
Musselburgh
Single 26th 17:20 Asockastar 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.81
Wincanton
Trixie 26th 2.00 Loss -2.00 9.81
17:30 Kempton |Almqvist 4.33 2
15:35 Raydiance 3.75 3
Southwell
14:26 Market [Smackwater 3.25 F
Rasen Jack
Single 26th 20:00 Kempton |Hieronymus 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 11.81
Single 26th 19:00 Kempton |Atletico 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.31
Single 26th 17:30 Kempton |You Don\'t 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 8.31
Own Me
Single 26th 15:35 Zylan 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.31
Southwell
Single 26th 14:40 Buckled 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 2.31
Musselburgh
Single 26th 14:18 Dont Be Robin 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.31
\Wincanton
Each Way 25th 15:45 Catterick |Exit To Where 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.31
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 25th 17:00 Lingfield |Soaring Spirits 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 5.31
Each Way 25th 14:30 Lingfield |Eventful 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.31
Single 25th 16:45 Catterick [Mamoo 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 7.31
Single 25th 15:30 Lingfield |Harbour Quay 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.31
Single 25th 15:00 Lingfield |Noble Peace 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.31
Single 25th 15:00 Lingfield |My Target 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.31
Each Way 25th 14:30 Lingfield |Goddess Of 17.00 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 3.31
Fire
Double 24th 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.31
17:30 Dancing Feet 2.50 1
\Wolverhampto
n
14:35 Capla Spirit 5.50 2
Southwell
Single 24th 20:00 Thawry 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 19:00 Reeves 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 18:30 Dynamo Walt 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 16:10 Telekinetic 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.31
Southwell
Single 24th 14.05 Deeds Not 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.31
Southwell Words
Single 23rd 17:20 Fontwell |Frenchy Du 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.31
Large
Single 23rd 14:20 Fontwell |Shintori 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.31
Each Way 22nd 19:30 Zulu Zander 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 11.31
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 16:25 Lingfield |Blowing Dixie 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.31
Single 22nd 15:50 Lingfield |Goring 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 14.31
Each Way 22nd 14:45 Fortified Bay 15.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 6.31
Newcastle Cancelled
Single 22nd 13:15 Kempton |Southfield 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.31
Stone
Each Way 22nd 12:40 Kempton |Larkbarrow Lad 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 7.31
Each Way 21st 15:35 Warwick |Ourmullion 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9.31
Single 21st 17:45 Pike Corner 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.31
\Wolverhampto |Cross
n
Single 21st 17:00 Lingfield |Mews House 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.20 11.31
Single 21st 17:45 Bell Heather 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 17:15 Double 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.11
Wolverhampto [Reflection
n
Single 21st 16:00 Lingfield |Sir Hector 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.11
Single 21st 14:47 Exeter  |Butterwick 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.11
Brook
Each Way 21st 20:15 Mercurist 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 16:40 Warwick |Bigmartre 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.11
Each Way 21st 15:50 Exeter |Kentford 81.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.11
Heiress
Each Way 21st 15:30 Lingfield |Bungee Jump 34.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 15.11
Each Way 21st 14:55 Lingfield |Castashadow 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.11
Single 20th 19:30 Fleet Street 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.11
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 20th 14:41 The Premier 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 17.11
Huntingdon Celtic
Single 20th 14:03 Benarty Hill 12.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 19.11




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sedgefield

Single 19th 19:30 Kempton |Junius Brutus 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.11

Single 19th 19:00 Kempton |Hindaam 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.11

Single 19th 19:00 Kempton |Voi 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.11

Single 19th 15:40 Desert Safari 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.11
Newcastle

Single 19th 14:05 Major Snugfit 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.11
Newcastle

E/W Double 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.11
16:35 King Golan 17.00 PU
Musselburgh
16:05 Goldencard 10.00 6
Musselburgh

Single 18th 16:05 Goldencard 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.11
Musselburgh

Each Way 18th 16:35 King Golan 17.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 27.11
Musselburgh

E/W Trixie 17th 2.00 Loss -2.00 29.11
20:00 Kempton [Makambe 13.00 4
18:00 Kempton |Kodiline 13.00 4
15:25 Carlisle |Mance Rayder 41.00 3

Single 17th 20:00 Kempton |[Makambe 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.11

Single 17th 18:00 Kempton |Kodiline 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.11

Each Way 17th 15:25 Carlisle |Mance Rayder 41.00 2.00 Win 3 7.00 33.11

Single 15th 20:00 Lucky Lodge 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.11
Newcastle

Single 15th 18:30 Gowanbuster 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.11
Newcastle

Single 15th 18:00 Lorton 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.11
Newcastle

Single 15th 16:20 Lingfield |Saracen Star 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.11

Single 15th 15:57 Findusatgorco 13.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 30.11
\Wincanton mbe Cancelled

Single 15th 15:23 Midnight Midge 9.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 30.11
\Wincanton Cancelled

Each Way 15th 14:35 Lingfield |Tinto 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 30.11

Single 14th 19:15 Cold Harbour 5.50 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 32.11
Southwell

Single 14th 17:45 Optima 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.11
Southwell Petamus

Single 14th 16:40 Lingfield |Mistress Nellie 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 33.11

Single 14th 16:10 Lingfield |Blowing Dixie 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.11

Single 14th 16:00 Sandown|Le Boizelo 7.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 35.11

Cancelled
Single 14th 14:00 Lingfield |Capricorn 6.50 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 35.11
Prince

Single 13th 14:00 Leicester|Clondaw Robin 11.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 35.11

Single 12th 20:30 Kempton |Kraka 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.11

Single 12th 19:30 Kempton |Bailarico 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37.11

Single 12th 19:00 Kempton |Delicate Kiss 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 38.11

Single 12th 18:00 Kempton |Javelin 9.50 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 39.11

Each Way 11th 14:40 Juanito Chico 19.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 39.11
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 18:20 Dream Game 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 41.11
Newcastle

Single 11th 15:45 Moveonup 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.61
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 17:50 Athollblair Boy 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 35.61
Newcastle

Single 11th 16:15 Mr Fox 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.61
Chelmsford
City

E/W Trixie 10th 2.00 Win 4.30 28.61
20:10 Qaaraat 7.00 3

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
19:10 Thawry 7.50 3
\Wolverhampto
n
17:05 Mountain 6.50 1
\Wolverhampto (Brave
n
Single 10th 20:10 Qaaraat 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 19:10 Thawry 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 17:05 Mountain 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 26.31
\Wolverhampto (Brave
n
Double 10th 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.81
19:40 Felix 2.88 6
\Wolverhampto
n
15:45 Wenceslaus 3.00
Plumpton
Trixie 9th 2.00 Race 0.00 21.81
Cancelled
15:40 Samovar 3.75
Southwell
16:45 Golden 2.87
Southwell Fountain
14:35 Oud Metha 2.50
Southwell Bridge
E/W Double 9th 1.00 Race 0.00 21.81
Cancelled
16:15 Seven Clans 8.00
Southwell
14:25 Exeter  |Eritage 5.50
Single 9th 16:15 Seven Clans 8.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 21.81
Southwell Cancelled
Single 9th 14:25 Exeter |Eritage 5.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 21.81
Cancelled
Single 8th 12:48 Uttoxeter|Valse Au 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.81
Taillons
Single 8th 15:15 Warwick |Katpoli 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.81
Single 8th 14:32 Uttoxeter|Sigurd 12.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 23.81
Single 8th 18:00 Lucky Lodge 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 17:30 Molten Lava 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 16:40 Lingfield |Fire Fighting 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.81
Single 8th 13:50 Newbury |Dolphin Square 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.81
E/W Trixie 7th 2.00 Win 4.76 28.81
19:15 Fantastic Flyer 8.00 1
Chelmsford
City
16:40 Fieldsman 6.50 3
Southwell
14:00 Gorgeous 6.00 3
Southwell General
Single 7th 19:15 Fantastic Flyer 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 24.05
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 16:40 Fieldsman 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.05
Southwell
Single 7th 14:00 Gorgeous 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.05
Southwell General
E/W Double 6th 1.00 Win 1.73 19.05
17:00 Champagne 9.00 1
Newcastle Rules
15:15 Kraka 6.50 3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
City
E/W Double 6th 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.32
17:00 Ballet Red 7.00 6
Newcastle
15:15 Kraka 6.50 3
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 17:00 Ballet Red 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.32
Newcastle
Single 6th 17:00 Champagne 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 19.32
Newcastle Rules
Single 6th 15:15 Kraka 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.32
Chelmsford
City
E/W Trixie 5th 2.00 Win 8.06 12.32
18:40 Thawry 11.00 3
\Wolverhampto
n
16:30 Motahassen 6.50 2
Southwell
14:30 The Retriever 6.00 2
Southwell
Single 5th 18:40 Thawry 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.26
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:30 Motahassen 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.26
Southwell
Single 5th 14:30 The Retriever 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.26
Southwell
Single 4th 20:30 Kempton [Accessor 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.26
Single 4th 20:00 Kempton |Luck Of Clover 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.26
Single 4th 19:00 Kempton |Atletico 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.26
E/W Trixie 4th 2.00 Win 6.26 10.26
20:30 Kempton |Accessor 4.50 2
20:00 Kempton [Luck Of Clover 10.00 3
19:00 Kempton |Atletico 10.00 3
Each Way 3rd 20:30 VValentine Mist 23.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:30 Hot Hot Hot 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 17:00 Billyoakes 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 3rd 13:50 Carlisle |Dora De 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5
Janeiro
Double 2nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3
15:40 Taunton |Darling Maltaix 5.00 PU
14:40 Taunton |Seeanythingyo 6.00 3
ulike
Single 2nd 15:40 Taunton |Darling Maltaix 5.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -2
Single 2nd 14:40 Taunton |Seeanythingyo 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
ulike

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including



their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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